
Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
6 45 Daniel António de Jesus Martins 1995 CDASJ M SENIOR M 1H03,53
8 67 Bruno Santos 1989 G.D.R da Reboleira M SENIOR M 1H07,52
9 52 João Miguel dos Reis Soares 1993 NDC Odemira M SENIOR M 1H08,15

10 36 Miguel Valente 1999 Beja Atlético Clube M SENIOR M 1H08,50
12 46 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves Correia 1975 CDASJ VETERANOS 3 M 1H10,52
13 50 Claudio Pica 1983 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H10,53
14 61 João Vaz 1968 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 5 M 1H11,08
15 95 José Lair Da Silva 1975 G.D.R.São Francisco da Serra VETERANOS 3 M 1H11,12
16 117 Luís Rações 1976 ACRSD - Senhora do Desterro VETERANOS 3 M 1H11,40
17 42 Ricardo Miguel Leal dos Santos 1986 CDASJ VETERANOS 1 M 1H11,42
18 103 Wilson Varela 1988 Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube VETERANOS 1 M 1H12,12
19 62 Carlos Silva 1983 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 2 M 1H12,30
20 44 João Luís Gomes Constantino 1980 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H12,40
21 29 Hugo Daniel Fernandes da Silva 1977 GDRONDA VETERANOS 3 M 1H12,43
22 111 Pedro Martins 1982 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 2 M 1H42,56
23 26 Emanuel Diogo 1990 GDC Portos de Sines e Algarve M SENIOR M 1H13,06
24 64 Mário Cassaca 1972 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 4 M 1H13,08
25 82 Beltran Palma 1973 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H13,14
27 106 Vanderli Pacheco 1986 G.D.R.São Francisco da Serra VETERANOS 1 M 1H14,00
28 54 Sérgio Paiva 1972 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H14,41
29 49 Pedro Gomes 1977 Individual VETERANOS 3 M 1H14,53
30 51 Luís Barbosa 1983 Tu?Tu A! VETERANOS 2 M 1H15,04
31 77 Tiago Cortes 1999 NDC Odemira M SENIOR M 1H15,31
32 66 Eugénio Neto 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H15,36
33 55 Pedro Poeira 1982 União Desportiva de Odemira VETERANOS 2 M 1H16,21
35 97 Patrícia Isabel Viegas Serafim 1983 CDASJ F SENIOR F 1H17,55
36 85 Miriam Martins 1992 Ingleses Futebol Clube F SENIOR F 1H18,03
37 83 Carlos Rosário 1976 Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube VETERANOS 3 M 1H18,30
38 60 José Antunes 1966 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 5 M 1H19,33
39 65 Abel Glória 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H20,55
40 92 João Caniço 1980 CUA Benaventense - 3B Triatlo VETERANOS 2 M 1H21,17
41 28 João Santos 1966 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H22,54
42 112 António Pulquério 1961 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 6 M 1H23,54
43 219 Márcio Silva 1976 NDC Odemira VETERANOS 3 M 1H24,06
44 99 João Garvão 1980 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 2 M 1H24,17
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43 219 Márcio Silva 1976 NDC Odemira VETERANOS 3 M 1H24,06
44 99 João Garvão 1980 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 2 M 1H24,17
45 24 José Canilhas 1967 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H24,27
46 220 Rui Ascenção 1976 Individual VETERANOS 3 M 1H24,54
47 93 José Luís Antunes Simões 1959 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube VETERANOS 7 M 1H24,54
48 114 Liliana Verissimo 1986 AABV F SENIOR F 1H24,55
49 43 Leandro Martins Guerra 1983 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H25,08
50 107 António Urbano 1963 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 6 M 1H25,17
53 104 Daniel Pereira 1986 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 1 M 1H27,06
54 218 Ana Margarida Lourenço 1983 NDC Odemira VETERANAS F1 F 1H27,41
55 63 Jorge Almeida 1989 G.D.R da Reboleira M SENIOR M 1H27,45
57 72 Aires Prates 1955 CA Vale Figueira VETERANOS 7 M 1H30,11
58 80 José Marcelino 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H30,48
59 35 António Manuel Amaro Silvestre 1966 União Desportiva de Odemira VETERANOS 5 M 1H30,58
60 110 Joana Capelo 1988 NARM Messejana VETERANAS F1 F 1H31,05
62 223 Bruno Viana  1990 Vicentinas M SENIOR M 1H33,04
63 70 João Santana 1993 Individual M SENIOR M 1H33,37
64 109 Rui Sousa 1974 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 4 M 1H33,51
65 53 João Baião 1970 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 4 M 1H33,52
66 497 Nuno Ramos 1977 ADN Mértola VETERANOS 3 M 1H34,05
67 38 Edgar Palhinha 1980 SantaPalha VETERANOS 2 M 1H34,12
68 39 Marta Santana 1981 SantaPalha VETERANAS F1 F 1H34,12
70 108 Maria Jesus Sousa 1978 NARM Messejana VETERANAS F2 F 1H35,43
71 90 Virgílio Madeira 1959 Casa do Benfica do Seixal VETERANOS 7 M 1H36,08
73 30 José Joaquim 1952 ACRSD - Senhora do Desterro VETERANOS 6 M 1H36,46
75 73 Carlos Parreira 1989 Individual M SENIOR M 1H37,49
76 84 Gabriel Gonçalves 1955 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 7 M 1H37,52
77 224 Svitlana Kamerylova 1992 Vicentinas F SENIOR F 1H38,26
78 89 José Jaime Gaspar Caetano 1951 ADN Mértola VETERANOS 7 M 1H38,35
79 91 Patrícia Guerreiro Silva 1991 CDASJ F SENIOR F 1H38,58
80 75 Ana Ângelo 1981 Barrancos FC/ Biogado VETERANAS F1 F 1H39,27
81 113 Fernando Morais Santos 1962 Cocheiros & Comp. VETERANOS 6 M 1H39,28
82 31 José Inocêncio 1976 Casa do Benfica Mem-Martins VETERANOS 7 M 1H40,02
83 23 João Parente 1960 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 6 M 1H40,08
84 27 Carlos Laires Domingos 1976 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 3 M 1H40,09
85 34 João Manuel Peladinho 1971 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 4 M 1H40,10
87 68 Dennis de Wilde 1986 Vicentina Studio Fitness VETERANOS 1 M 1H40,38
88 116 Carlos Freitas 1971 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H40,45
90 94 Ana Letra 1970 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube VETERANAS F2 F 1H41,34
91 25 Manuel Silva 1965 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H42,09
92 227 Ana Margarida 1966 Alvitejo VETERANAS F3 F 1H42,25
93 101 Paulo Pereira 1980 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 2 M 1H43,43
94 69 Tiago Campos 1994 Vicentina Studio Fitness M SENIOR M 1H47,49
96 105 Albertino Pacheco 1963 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 6 M 1H49,03
97 41 José Pacheco 1973 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 4 M 1H51,54
98 87 João Oliveira 1959 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 6 M 1H51,55
99 40 Rui Manuel Vicente Correia 1969 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 4 M 1H56,28

100 58 Sérgio Alexandre Ramos Silva Ribeiro 1983 Individual VETERANOS 2 M 2H03,10
101 22 Manuel Mata Pereira 1982 Individual VETERANOS 2 M 2H15,21101 22 Manuel Mata Pereira 1982 Individual VETERANOS 2 M 2H15,21
103 88 Albano Ginja 1956 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 7 M 2H21,58
104 74 Pedro Manuel de Jesus Rocha 1997 Individual M SENIOR M 2H22,07
105 33 Tiago Rafael Pereira Duarte 1981 Pirates Krew VETERANOS 2 M 2H22,14



Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 102 222 Joaquim Machado 1971 Ingleses Futebol Clube Invisual M 2H15,21

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 3 221 Eduardo Augusto Gomes Bacalhau 1970 Individual M Inferiores M 1H02,51

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 35 97 Patrícia Isabel Viegas Serafim 1983 CDASJ F SENIOR F 1H17,55
2 36 85 Miriam Martins 1992 Ingleses Futebol Clube F SENIOR F 1H18,03
3 48 114 Liliana Verissimo 1986 AABV F SENIOR F 1H24,55
4 77 224 Svitlana Kamerylova 1992 Vicentinas F SENIOR F 1H38,26
5 79 91 Patrícia Guerreiro Silva 1991 CDASJ F SENIOR F 1H38,58

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 6 45 Daniel António de Jesus Martins 1995 CDASJ M SENIOR M 1H03,53
2 8 67 Bruno Santos 1989 G.D.R da Reboleira M SENIOR M 1H07,52
3 9 52 João Miguel dos Reis Soares 1993 NDC Odemira M SENIOR M 1H08,15
4 10 36 Miguel Valente 1999 Beja Atlético Clube M SENIOR M 1H08,50
5 23 26 Emanuel Diogo 1990 GDC Portos de Sines e Algarve M SENIOR M 1H13,06
6 31 77 Tiago Cortes 1999 NDC Odemira M SENIOR M 1H15,31
7 55 63 Jorge Almeida 1989 G.D.R da Reboleira M SENIOR M 1H27,45
8 62 223 Bruno Viana  1990 Vicentinas M SENIOR M 1H33,04
9 63 70 João Santana 1993 Individual M SENIOR M 1H33,37

10 75 73 Carlos Parreira 1989 Individual M SENIOR M 1H37,49
11 94 69 Tiago Campos 1994 Vicentina Studio Fitness M SENIOR M 1H47,49
12 104 74 Pedro Manuel de Jesus Rocha 1997 Individual M SENIOR M 2H22,07

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 54 218 Ana Margarida Lourenço 1983 NDC Odemira VETERANAS F1 F 1H27,41
2 60 110 Joana Capelo 1988 NARM Messejana VETERANAS F1 F 1H31,05
3 68 39 Marta Santana 1981 SantaPalha VETERANAS F1 F 1H34,12
4 80 75 Ana Ângelo 1981 Barrancos FC/ Biogado VETERANAS F1 F 1H39,27

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo

SENIORES FEMININOS

VETERANAS F1

VETERANAS F2

CADEIRA DE RODAS

INVISUAIS

SENIORES MASCULINOS

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 70 108 Maria Jesus Sousa 1978 NARM Messejana VETERANAS F2 F 1H35,43
2 90 94 Ana Letra 1970 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube VETERANAS F2 F 1H41,34

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 92 227 Ana Margarida 1966 Alvitejo VETERANAS F3 F 1H42,25

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 17 42 Ricardo Miguel Leal dos Santos 1986 CDASJ VETERANOS 1 M 1H11,42
2 18 103 Wilson Varela 1988 Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube VETERANOS 1 M 1H12,12
3 27 106 Vanderli Pacheco 1986 G.D.R.São Francisco da Serra VETERANOS 1 M 1H14,00
4 53 104 Daniel Pereira 1986 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 1 M 1H27,06
5 87 68 Dennis de Wilde 1986 Vicentina Studio Fitness VETERANOS 1 M 1H40,38

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 13 50 Claudio Pica 1983 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H10,53
2 19 62 Carlos Silva 1983 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 2 M 1H12,30
3 20 44 João Luís Gomes Constantino 1980 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H12,40
4 22 111 Pedro Martins 1982 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 2 M 1H42,56
5 30 51 Luís Barbosa 1983 Tu?Tu A! VETERANOS 2 M 1H15,04
6 33 55 Pedro Poeira 1982 União Desportiva de Odemira VETERANOS 2 M 1H16,21
7 40 92 João Caniço 1980 CUA Benaventense - 3B Triatlo VETERANOS 2 M 1H21,17
8 44 99 João Garvão 1980 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 2 M 1H24,17
9 49 43 Leandro Martins Guerra 1983 CDASJ VETERANOS 2 M 1H25,08

10 67 38 Edgar Palhinha 1980 SantaPalha VETERANOS 2 M 1H34,12
11 93 101 Paulo Pereira 1980 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 2 M 1H43,43
12 100 58 Sérgio Alexandre Ramos Silva Ribeiro 1983 Individual VETERANOS 2 M 2H03,10
13 101 22 Manuel Mata Pereira 1982 Individual VETERANOS 2 M 2H15,21
14 105 33 Tiago Rafael Pereira Duarte 1981 Pirates Krew VETERANOS 2 M 2H22,14

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 12 46 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves Correia 1975 CDASJ VETERANOS 3 M 1H10,52
2 15 95 José Lair Da Silva 1975 G.D.R.São Francisco da Serra VETERANOS 3 M 1H11,12
3 16 117 Luís Rações 1976 ACRSD - Senhora do Desterro VETERANOS 3 M 1H11,40
4 21 29 Hugo Daniel Fernandes da Silva 1977 GDRONDA VETERANOS 3 M 1H12,43
5 29 49 Pedro Gomes 1977 Individual VETERANOS 3 M 1H14,53
6 37 83 Carlos Rosário 1976 Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube VETERANOS 3 M 1H18,30
7 43 219 Márcio Silva 1976 NDC Odemira VETERANOS 3 M 1H24,06
8 46 220 Rui Ascenção 1976 Individual VETERANOS 3 M 1H24,54
9 66 497 Nuno Ramos 1977 ADN Mértola VETERANOS 3 M 1H34,05

10 84 27 Carlos Laires Domingos 1976 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 3 M 1H40,09

VETERANAS F3

VETERANOS 1

VETERANOS 2

VETERANOS 3

10 84 27 Carlos Laires Domingos 1976 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 3 M 1H40,09



Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 24 64 Mário Cassaca 1972 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 4 M 1H13,08
2 25 82 Beltran Palma 1973 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H13,14
3 28 54 Sérgio Paiva 1972 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H14,41
4 64 109 Rui Sousa 1974 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 4 M 1H33,51
5 65 53 João Baião 1970 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 4 M 1H33,52
6 85 34 João Manuel Peladinho 1971 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 4 M 1H40,10
7 88 116 Carlos Freitas 1971 Individual VETERANOS 4 M 1H40,45
8 97 41 José Pacheco 1973 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 4 M 1H51,54
9 99 40 Rui Manuel Vicente Correia 1969 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 4 M 1H56,28

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 14 61 João Vaz 1968 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 5 M 1H11,08
2 38 60 José Antunes 1966 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 5 M 1H19,33
3 41 28 João Santos 1966 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H22,54
4 45 24 José Canilhas 1967 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H24,27
5 59 35 António Manuel Amaro Silvestre 1966 União Desportiva de Odemira VETERANOS 5 M 1H30,58
6 91 25 Manuel Silva 1965 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 5 M 1H42,09

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 32 66 Eugénio Neto 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H15,36
2 39 65 Abel Glória 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H20,55
3 42 112 António Pulquério 1961 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 6 M 1H23,54
4 50 107 António Urbano 1963 NARM Messejana VETERANOS 6 M 1H25,17
5 58 80 José Marcelino 1962 G.D.R da Reboleira VETERANOS 6 M 1H30,48
6 73 30 José Joaquim 1952 ACRSD - Senhora do Desterro VETERANOS 6 M 1H36,46
7 81 113 Fernando Morais Santos 1962 Cocheiros & Comp. VETERANOS 6 M 1H39,28
8 83 23 João Parente 1960 Irmãos Luzias VETERANOS 6 M 1H40,08
9 96 105 Albertino Pacheco 1963 Juventude Atlético Clube VETERANOS 6 M 1H49,03

10 98 87 João Oliveira 1959 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 6 M 1H51,55

Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 47 93 José Luís Antunes Simões 1959 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube VETERANOS 7 M 1H24,54
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Clf Geral Dorsal Nome Ano Clube Escalão Sexo Tempo
1 47 93 José Luís Antunes Simões 1959 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube VETERANOS 7 M 1H24,54
2 57 72 Aires Prates 1955 CA Vale Figueira VETERANOS 7 M 1H30,11
3 71 90 Virgílio Madeira 1959 Casa do Benfica do Seixal VETERANOS 7 M 1H36,08
4 76 84 Gabriel Gonçalves 1955 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 7 M 1H37,52
5 78 89 José Jaime Gaspar Caetano 1951 ADN Mértola VETERANOS 7 M 1H38,35
6 82 31 José Inocêncio 1976 Casa do Benfica Mem-Martins VETERANOS 7 M 1H40,02
7 103 88 Albano Ginja 1956 Ingleses Futebol Clube VETERANOS 7 M 2H21,58



Geral Dorsal Nome Esc. Clube Data Nasc
Fábio Faustino Absolutos Absolutos
João Rebelo Absolutos Absolutos

Rui Gonçalves Absolutos Absolutos
Duarte Gonçalves Absolutos Absolutos

Pedro Lino Absolutos Absolutos
Wilson Mira Absolutos Absolutos

João Tristão Absolutos Absolutos
André Fernandes Absolutos Absolutos

Gonçalo Marques Absolutos Absolutos
Valter Fernandes Absolutos Absolutos

Fábio Quitério Absolutos Absolutos
Bruno Cabecinha Absolutos Absolutos

Miguel Alexandre Candeias Mimoso Absolutos Absolutos
Luís Guerreiro Absolutos Absolutos

Tiago Miguel Albino Absolutos Absolutos
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8 228 Albino 1H37,10

6 214 VSF 1H17,55

7 217 Estudo Da Praia 1H35,03

5 212 NDC Odemira 1H07,23

3 226 Crosstraining Cercal 1H05,07

4 216 NDC Odemira II 1H06,21

2 225 Amiciclo Grândola 57,33

1

Tempo

RUN & BIKE

53,37Vasco da Gama Atlético Clube213

Tiago Miguel Albino Absolutos Absolutos
Monica Marrachino Absolutos Absolutos

8 228 Albino 1H37,10



Class Dorsal Nome Clube Data Nasc Tempo

Pedro Guimarães 28/09/1980 17,52

Gabriela Sobral 18/03/2003 34,27

Mohammed Diakhabi 06/06/2003 56,45

Hugo Gil 25/06/1997 1H10,38

Vasco Mendes 17/06/2002 19,36

Paula Martins 02/10/1980 39,03

Miguel Cruz 18/10/1998 1H03,37

Adelino Oliveira 03/05/1991 1H13,29

Daniel Simões 08/05/2000 20,21

Odete Barbas 14/04/1970 44,28

Luís Rodrigues 14/05/1970 1H04,56

Rute Ferreira 07/07/1976 1H26,26

Cláudio Guilherme 03/02/1987 22,37

Catarina Gomes 21/10/1994 43,37

Xavier Fernandes 09/03/1987 1H09,43

Bruno Vieira de Campos
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ACPortalegre B

Ingleses Futebol Clube

União Desportiva de 
Odemira B

2

4

205

3 211

208

ESTAFETA

Ingleses Futebol Clube

2041

Bruno Vieira de Campos 18/07/1987 1H26,46

Maria Sanches 19/07/1987 22,00

Emílio Paulino 06/04/1959 46,20

Dora Bicho 30/08/1974 1H08,02

Francisco Costa 06/02/1966 1H27,46

Rita Guerreiro 20/10/1975 21,20

José Palma 01/08/1986 42,55

Daniel José 13/12/1983 1H13,12

Fabiano Fernandes 15/10/1981 1H32,25

Pedro Serralha 22/12/1971 27,35

Inês Santos 21/09/1999 48,23

Octávio Viana Guerreiro 20/01/1974 1H13,16

Fernando da Silva Gonçalves 08/10/1969 1H36,44

João Cordeiro 03/11/1990 26,21

Milene Silva 10/01/1984 51,13

Mara Domingos 05/09/1990 1H18,05

Vania Lino 04/02/1979 1H40,20

Ana Maria Oliveira Aleixo 12/12/1979 31,27

Pedro Miguel Rebelo Ramos 12/01/1981 55,41

Hélder António Guerreiro 21/10/1970 1H20,57

Pedro Bruno Oliveira Almeida 15/04/1977 1H40,46

Carlos Ferreira 03/02/1979 34,31

Telmo Carrilo 11/01/1991 1H03,65

Diogo Costa 14/04/1975 1H57,45

Rita Costa 20/11/1976 1H48,12

10 206
Cube de Ténis do 

Sudoeste

9 201 OH PPAH

8 207 Crosstraining Cercal

7 202
União Desportiva de 

Odemira A

6 203
Vasco da Gama Atlético 

Clube

5 210 ACPortalegre A

Odemira B


